Sep 20 2024 (20:50) India Rail Info

Lucknow - Tatanagar Special Fare Festival Special/04224 - Exp - NR
BSB/Varanasi Junction to DDU/Pt. DD Upadhyaya Junction (Mughalsarai)
Oh 50m - 18 km - 0 halts - Departs Wed

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 LKO  |Lucknow Charbagh NR 15:10 0 | 0 62 |124 [NR
2 RBL Rae Bareli Junction 16:25 16:30 5m |0 |1 78 71 {112 INR
3 |AME |Amethi 17:21 17:23 2m (0 |1 138 (38 |100 |[NR
4 BSB |VaranasiJunction 21:40 21:50 10m (0 |1 301 |22 |77 |NR
5 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 22:40 22:50 10m |0 |1 319 |82 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
6 SSM  |Sasaram Junction 00:05 00:10 5m |0 |2 421 |69 (108 |ECR
7 GAYA |Gaya junction 01:40 01:45 5m |0 |2 524 |57 [109 |ECR
8 |GMO |NSCB junction Gomoh 04:45 04:50 5m [0 (2 |695 |45 |[235 |ECR
9 TATA |Tatanagar Junction 08:50 0 (2 876 |- 159 [SER

Sep 20 2024 (20:50) https://indiarailinfo.com



